141
02YS(ST)CY Busleitung für Profibus L2
Aufbau
Blanke, eindrähtige Kupferleiter AWG 22, Aderisolation aus Foam-Skin
PE, Aderfarben rot – grün; 2 Adern + 2 Beiläufe gemeinsam verseilt,
Abschirmung aus Al-PETP Verbundfolie längseinlaufend und verzinntem
Cu-Geflecht mit ca.80% Bedeckungsgrad., Außenmantel aus PVC, violett
(RAL 4001).

and with a multifunctionally used reinforced glass roving braiding as a
non-metallic stress relieving element and an armour for rodent protection.
Type designation
e.g.: A-DQ(ZN)2Y  12 G50/125
Temperature range
- 25°C till + 70°C during transport and storage
-   5°C till + 50°C during laying
- 20°C till + 60°C in operation
Mechanical data and prices (single-mode on request)
Type Price Overall Weight Bending Crush Tractive
  diameter  radius strength force
  ca.  dynamic permanent
 EUR/km mm kg/km mm N/dm N
A-DQ(ZN)2Y
4 G50/125 3.723,00 8,7 82 400 1000 2000
8 G50/125 5.721,10 8,7 82 400 1000 2000
12 G50/125 7.685,10 8,7 82 400 1000 2000
16 G50/125 11.613,10 11,3 112 226 1000 3000
24 G50/125 16.309,60 11,3 112 226 1000 3000
4 G62,5/125 4.431,80 8,7 82 400 1000 2000
8 G62,5/125 7.002,00 8,7 82 400 1000 2000
12 G62,5/125 9.905,30 8,7 82 400 1000 2000
16 G62,5/125 15.079,90 11,3 112 226 1000 3000
24 G62,5/125 21.347,60 11,3 112 226 1000 3000
A-DQ(ZN)B2Y
4 G50/125 4.098,70 10,2 102 400 1000 2500
8 G50/125 6.148,10 10,2 102 400 1000 2500
12 G50/125 8.026,70 10,2 102 400 1000 2500
16 G50/125 12.467,00 12,6 112 252 1000 3700
24 G50/125 17.026,80 12,6 112 252 1000 3700
4 G62,5/125 4.781,80 10,2 102 400 1000 2500
8 G62,5/125 7.514,30 10,2 102 400 1000 2500
12 G62,5/125 10.246,80 10,2 102 400 1000 2500
16 G62,5/125 15.797,20 12,6 112 252 1000 3700
24 G62,5/125 22.201,50 12,6 112 252 1000 3700